TENURE TRENDS 2009-2017: OCCUPIED HOUSING
STOCK

Private-Rented

Owner-Occupied

24.5

23.5

65.3

67.1

65.5

47.9

53.1

81.0

0 20 40 60 80 100

CITY-WIDE

OUTSIDE FOCUS AREAS

INSIDE FOCUS AREAS

Moorcroft

Burslem Central

Joiners Square

Etruria and Hanley

Hanley Park and Shelton

FOCUS AREAS

 % Private-Rented

PRIVATE RENTED HOUSING BY FOCUS AREA :
OCCUPIED HOUSING STOCK

David Adamson & Partners Ltd.   Page | 9

HEADLINE SURVEY REPORT

2.11 Private sector housing is predominantly of two-storey detached, semi-detached and terraced

configuration.  Houses and bungalows comprise 81,497 dwellings (89.2%) with the remaining

10,133 dwellings (10.8%) in flats.

2.12 Owner-occupied dwellings exhibit a broad distribution by age and type.  The private-rented

sector is more concentrated by type particularly in flats and in pre-war terraced and semi-

detached housing.  Focus area housing stock is also heavily concentrated within the pre-1919

terraced housing market.

TABLE 2: PRIVATE SECTOR HOUSING STOCK BY TENURE

 TENURE

Owner
Occupied

Private
Rented

All
dwellings

Dwgs % Dwgs % Dwgs %

DATE OF
CONSTRUCTION

Pre-1919 9313 14.2 7995 32.6 17308 19.2

1919-1944 15316 23.3 5350 21.8 20665 22.9

1945-1964 12024 18.3 2471 10.1 14495 16.1

1965-1974 9938 15.1 1117 4.6 11055 12.2

1975-1980 3998 6.1 1087 4.4 5086 5.6

Post-1980 15137 23.0 6512 26.5 21649 24.0

All Dwellings  65726 100.0 24532 100.0 90258 100.0

FOCUS AREAS  Inside Focus Areas 738 1.1 1500 6.1 2238 2.5

City Remainder  64988 98.9 23032 93.9 88020 97.5

All Dwellings  65726 100.0 24532 100.0 90258 100.0

MAIN HOUSE
TYPE

Terraced House/Bungalow  17041 25.9 11469 46.8 28510 31.6

Sem-.Detached
House/Bungalow

32439 49.4 3995 16.3 36434 40.4

Detached House/Bungalow  14911 22.7 708 2.9 15619 17.3

0.6

1.4

8.8

17.3

40.4

31.6

0 10 20 30 40 50

Flat in Mixed Use Building:519 dwgs

Converted Flat:1220 dwgs

Purpose Built Flat:7957 dwgs

Detached House/Bungalow:15619
dwgs

Semi-Det House/Bungalow:36434
dwgs

Terraced House/Bungalow:28510
dwgs

 %

MAIN HOUSE TYPE

David Adamson & Partners Ltd.   Page | 10

HEADLINE SURVEY REPORT

TABLE 2: PRIVATE SECTOR HOUSING STOCK BY TENURE

 TENURE

Owner
Occupied

Private
Rented

All
dwellings

Dwgs % Dwgs % Dwgs %

Purpose-Built Flat  1335 2.0 6622 27.0 7957 8.8

Flat in Converted Building  0 0.0 1220 5.0 1220 1.4

Flat in Mixed Use Building  0 0.0 519 2.1 519 0.6